
GRUP 1. SPORCU 2. SPORCU SAAT MASA NO TARİH

A1 ÜMİT BULUT EŞREF ALKAN 09:00 1 14.10.2017

B1 MUHARREM KILINÇKAN BAYRAM ALİ KEFELİ 09:00 2 14.10.2017

C1 REMZİ TURKUT ŞENOL KESKİN 09:00 3 14.10.2017

D1 TEMEL KAPTAN BAYRAMOĞLU AHMET TALHA İŞCAN 09:00 4 14.10.2017

E1 ÜMİT DEMİRCAN ERHAN OKUR 09:00 5 14.10.2017

F1 MELİHŞAH COŞKUN MEHMET ALİ COŞKUN 09:00 6 14.10.2017

G1 MUZAFFER SİLAHSIZ SERDAR BERBER 09:00 7 14.10.2017

H1 ABDULKADİR ÜNAL EROL KAYA 09:00 8 14.10.2017

I1 BASRİ AKBAŞ HAKAN İNAN 09:00 9 14.10.2017

J1 MUSTAFA DEMİR ENGİN EREN 09:00 10 14.10.2017

K1 KORAY KIRMAN AHMET TUNÇ 09:00 11 14.10.2017

L1 BÜLENT AFACAN MEHMET METİN ÇOLAKOĞLU 09:00 12 14.10.2017

M1 ALİ AYAR MURAT KAYA 09:00 13 14.10.2017

N1 AHMET KARA NAİL ÖZDEMİR 09:00 14 14.10.2017

O1 YAVUZ GÜNGÖRDÜ MUSTAFA ÖZGÜR KARAASLAN 09:00 15 14.10.2017

P1 NECDET YALÇIN UĞUR YARDIMCI 09:00 16 14.10.2017

Q1 HASAN YİĞİT METİN HANCI 10:30 1 14.10.2017

R1 MURAT YÖRÜKOĞLU ERTUĞRUL DUYDU 10:30 2 14.10.2017

S1 KÜRŞAT GÖKÇE RIDVAN MUTLU 10:30 3 14.10.2017

T1 YALÇIN ARSLAN ÜNAL ÇAĞLAN 10:30 4 14.10.2017

U1 MURAT YILMAZ MEHTİ URUŞ 10:30 5 14.10.2017

V1 DOĞUKAN ÇORBACI FERHAT KÜRŞAD SEÇİLMİŞ 10:30 6 14.10.2017

W1 ÇETİN İNCEİŞ NEJAT DENKLİ 10:30 7 14.10.2017

X1 ŞEREF ACAR AYHAN IŞIK 10:30 8 14.10.2017

Y1 SERDAR GÜMÜŞ MUHAMMET MEMİŞ TÜYLOĞLU10:30 9 14.10.2017

Z1 ERHAN AYDOĞAN İBRAHİM RAGIP OLGUN 10:30 10 14.10.2017

A2 HABİB BALIK MUSTAFA ONGÜN 10:30 11 14.10.2017

B2 MUSTAFA ÖZBAY NASUF KARA 10:30 12 14.10.2017

C2 MEHMET YAVAŞ BAHATTİN KAAN KARATEPE 10:30 13 14.10.2017

D2 SELÇUK BAYAZIT SERDAR GÖNEN 10:30 14 14.10.2017

E2 ECEVİT ERAY ERDOĞAN RECEP BULUT 10:30 15 14.10.2017

F2 FESİH ASLAN SONER ÖZGENÇ 10:30 16 14.10.2017

3. TUR MAÇ PROGRAMI



G2 ÇETİN BARAK MUSTAFA AKÇARA 12:00 1 14.10.2017

H2 OSMAN YILMAZ ALİ BELLİKLİ 12:00 2 14.10.2017

I2 HALİL EŞREF DÜNDAR ORKUN BÜYÜKOĞLU 12:00 3 14.10.2017

J2 ALAATTİN ÇEVİRİM MERT ÖNER 12:00 4 14.10.2017

K2 GÖKHAN MUMCU HASAN REİS 12:00 5 14.10.2017

L2 MURAT TÜRBECİ SEZAYİ KAYTAN 12:00 6 14.10.2017

M2 KEMAL ÖZEL SERHAN KUNTER 12:00 7 14.10.2017

N2 MUSA COŞKUN HALUK KARA 12:00 8 14.10.2017

O2 CAN URAL SÜLEYMAN TOKAT 12:00 9 14.10.2017

P2 HASAN HÜSEYİN PAMUK ÖMER SÜRÜÇ 12:00 10 14.10.2017

Q2 HASAN KOYUNCUOĞLU MANOL MİNAOĞLU 12:00 11 14.10.2017

R2 MUSTAFA SONER UÇAR SELÇUK TAR 12:00 12 14.10.2017

S2 YALÇIN ÇALIŞKAN HAKAN ÇAVUŞOĞLU 12:00 13 14.10.2017

T2 VAROL ŞEKER UMUT RAY 12:00 14 14.10.2017

U2 MEHMET KENAN TAN EFE ÖZAKTUĞ 12:00 15 14.10.2017

V2 METİN GÜNBATTI MÜRSEL KARAMAN 12:00 16 14.10.2017

W2 HARUN EREN OĞUZ KÖKLEN 13:30 1 14.10.2017

X2 ÜNAL İRCİ SELİM ŞAHİN 13:30 2 14.10.2017

Y2 KAZIM İLKER CANBUL ABDÜLKADİR VAR 13:30 3 14.10.2017

Z2 ZEKİ ÇAKAL İLHAN ÜRKÜT 13:30 4 14.10.2017

A3 ALİ DİRLİK UĞUR KAYA 13:30 5 14.10.2017

A1 ARSLAN EROĞLU 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 13:30 6 14.10.2017

B1 ŞEMSETTİN AZİMLİ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 13:30 7 14.10.2017

C1 SALİH DUYDU 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 13:30 8 14.10.2017

D1 MURAT ŞEKER 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 13:30 9 14.10.2017

E1 SADIK KÜCÜKZOROGLU 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 13:30 10 14.10.2017

F1 VEDAT YILMAZ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 13:30 11 14.10.2017

G1 BARIŞ TAŞDEMİR 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 13:30 12 14.10.2017

H1 SERDAL SEMEN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 13:30 13 14.10.2017

I1 HARUN GÖLELİ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 13:30 14 14.10.2017

J1 KENAN KÜLÇELER 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 13:30 15 14.10.2017

K1 HACI ÇALGAN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 13:30 16 14.10.2017



L1 MEHMET BOLSU 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:00 1 14.10.2017

M1 NURETTİN KARAKURT 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:00 2 14.10.2017

N1 KUBİLAY ŞAHİN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:00 3 14.10.2017

O1 HAKAN ADIGÜZEL 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:00 4 14.10.2017

P1 MUSTAFA YILDIZ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:00 5 14.10.2017

Q1 BORA YAYALAR 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:00 6 14.10.2017

R1 İBRAHİM ÇETİN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:00 7 14.10.2017

S1 ALİ SAVTEKİN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:00 8 14.10.2017

T1 CEVDET TÜRKER 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:00 9 14.10.2017

U1 SELİM ÖZDEN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:00 10 14.10.2017

V1 EMİN GAYRET 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:00 11 14.10.2017

W1 AZİZ KILIÇASLAN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:00 12 14.10.2017

X1 ALAATTİN AYDOĞDU 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:00 13 14.10.2017

Y1 FERDAR ULE 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:00 14 14.10.2017

Z1 HAYRİ AKGÜN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:00 15 14.10.2017

A2 MEMET YAĞAR 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:00 16 14.10.2017

B2 EMRE DURSUN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 16:30 1 14.10.2017

C2 SABRİ CANER 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 16:30 2 14.10.2017

D2 SELAHATTİN BEKTAŞ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 16:30 3 14.10.2017

E2 MURAT YURDADÖNEN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 16:30 4 14.10.2017

F2 MURAT GÜNEŞ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 16:30 5 14.10.2017

G2 SEMİR DALYAN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 16:30 6 14.10.2017

H2 ALİ ÖZTÜRK 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 16:30 7 14.10.2017

I2 NURİ DİŞLİ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 16:30 8 14.10.2017

J2 AHMET TOLGA DENİZCİ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 16:30 9 14.10.2017

K2 İBRAHİM ERCİYAS 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 16:30 10 14.10.2017

L2 ABDULLAH ÇİÇEK 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 16:30 11 14.10.2017

M2 FERHAT ÖZTÜRKCİ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 16:30 12 14.10.2017

N2 HASAN ÇAĞLAR AYGÜN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 16:30 13 14.10.2017

O2 OSMAN REMZİ YURT 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 16:30 14 14.10.2017

P2 ERDAL ERGÜN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 16:30 15 14.10.2017

Q2 YETKİN ÇELİKEL 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 16:30 16 14.10.2017



R2 FERDİ TEZCAN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 18:00 1 14.10.2017

S2 YÜKSEL EROĞLU 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 18:00 2 14.10.2017

T2 MURAT DOĞRU 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 18:00 3 14.10.2017

U2 HALİT ÜNLÜ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 18:00 4 14.10.2017

V2 BÜLENT GÜRER 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 18:00 5 14.10.2017

W2 UĞUR OKTORVACI 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 18:00 6 14.10.2017

X2 TARIK YAVUZ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 18:00 7 14.10.2017

Y2 GÖKMEN ALKAYA 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 18:00 8 14.10.2017

Z2 İLBAY DAĞDELEN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 18:00 9 14.10.2017

A3 ERCAN ATMAN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 18:00 10 14.10.2017

A1 ARSLAN EROĞLU 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:00 11 14.10.2017

B1 ŞEMSETTİN AZİMLİ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:00 12 14.10.2017

C1 SALİH DUYDU 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:00 13 14.10.2017

D1 MURAT ŞEKER 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:00 14 14.10.2017

E1 SADIK KÜCÜKZOROGLU 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:00 15 14.10.2017

F1 VEDAT YILMAZ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:00 16 14.10.2017

G1 BARIŞ TAŞDEMİR 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 19:30 1 14.10.2017

H1 SERDAL SEMEN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 19:30 2 14.10.2017

I1 HARUN GÖLELİ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 19:30 3 14.10.2017

J1 KENAN KÜLÇELER 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 19:30 4 14.10.2017

K1 HACI ÇALGAN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 19:30 5 14.10.2017

L1 MEHMET BOLSU 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 19:30 6 14.10.2017

M1 NURETTİN KARAKURT 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 19:30 7 14.10.2017

N1 KUBİLAY ŞAHİN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 19:30 8 14.10.2017

O1 HAKAN ADIGÜZEL 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 19:30 9 14.10.2017

P1 MUSTAFA YILDIZ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 19:30 10 14.10.2017

Q1 BORA YAYALAR 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 19:30 11 14.10.2017

R1 İBRAHİM ÇETİN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 19:30 12 14.10.2017

S1 ALİ SAVTEKİN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 19:30 13 14.10.2017

T1 CEVDET TÜRKER 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 19:30 14 14.10.2017

U1 SELİM ÖZDEN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 19:30 15 14.10.2017

V1 EMİN GAYRET 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 19:30 16 14.10.2017



W1 AZİZ KILIÇASLAN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:00 1 14.10.2017

X1 ALAATTİN AYDOĞDU 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:00 2 14.10.2017

Y1 FERDAR ULE 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:00 3 14.10.2017

Z1 HAYRİ AKGÜN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:00 4 14.10.2017

A2 MEMET YAĞAR 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:00 5 14.10.2017

B2 EMRE DURSUN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:00 6 14.10.2017

C2 SABRİ CANER 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:00 7 14.10.2017

D2 SELAHATTİN BEKTAŞ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:00 8 14.10.2017

E2 MURAT YURDADÖNEN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:00 9 14.10.2017

F2 MURAT GÜNEŞ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:00 10 14.10.2017

G2 SEMİR DALYAN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:00 11 14.10.2017

H2 ALİ ÖZTÜRK 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:00 12 14.10.2017

I2 NURİ DİŞLİ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:00 13 14.10.2017

J2 AHMET TOLGA DENİZCİ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:00 14 14.10.2017

K2 İBRAHİM ERCİYAS 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:00 15 14.10.2017

L2 ABDULLAH ÇİÇEK 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:00 16 14.10.2017

M2 FERHAT ÖZTÜRKCİ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 22:30 1 14.10.2017

N2 HASAN ÇAĞLAR AYGÜN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 22:30 2 14.10.2017

O2 OSMAN REMZİ YURT 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 22:30 3 14.10.2017

P2 ERDAL ERGÜN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 22:30 4 14.10.2017

Q2 YETKİN ÇELİKEL 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 22:30 5 14.10.2017

R2 FERDİ TEZCAN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 22:30 6 14.10.2017

S2 YÜKSEL EROĞLU 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 22:30 7 14.10.2017

T2 MURAT DOĞRU 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 22:30 8 14.10.2017

U2 HALİT ÜNLÜ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 22:30 9 14.10.2017

V2 BÜLENT GÜRER 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 22:30 10 14.10.2017

W2 UĞUR OKTORVACI 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 22:30 11 14.10.2017

X2 TARIK YAVUZ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 22:30 12 14.10.2017

Y2 GÖKMEN ALKAYA 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 22:30 13 14.10.2017

Z2 İLBAY DAĞDELEN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 22:30 14 14.10.2017

A3 ERCAN ATMAN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 22:30 15 14.10.2017


